2024 NEBRASKA STATE SHOOT
Event 10 EVENT 10 NEB HANDICAP CHAMP - 276 Entries

In State

ST SQ ATA#

Champion

NE 28.2 1316333

Runnerup+

NE 34.2
NE 32.2
NE 6.1

NE 26.2
NE 34.5
NE 44.1
NE 54.1

(19 - 20.5)

NE 47.2
NE 60.1

(21 - 23.5)

NE 54.1

(24 - 26.5)

NE 30.3

(27 - 27.0)

NE 34.5
NE 53.3

JRG
NE 45.5

LD1
NE 23.5
NE 50.5

LD2
NE 47.4

SJ
NE 36.5

NE 55.4
SRVT
NE 10.3
SUBV
NE 40.5

VT
NE 18.4

1314960
1013959
9304689
2307107
1213324
1939668
2118258

2213447
2214365

2118258

8002837

1213324
2117245

2073249

2213446
1315449

1859527

2307173
2212774

3206720

2068290

8206821

NAME

Weston Lee Zolck

Dagen J. Voigtman
Ryan T. Glow
Robert E. Schlichtma
Korbin Skeen
Connor J. Voigtman
Makin R. Girmus
Jerry L. Foral

Cooper Allen Hayek
Marshall G. Strom

Jerry L. Foral

Mike Markey

Connor J. Voigtman

Kade M. Brauckmuller

Clint 3. Mumm

Ava L. Schmutte
Marissa Christiancy

Michelle A. Schulte

Bruin M. Fuxa
Aaron Nielson

Chris D. Frye

Jon R. Arnett

Al Lux

CATEG CL/YD SCORE

SJ

JR

JR
JR

SRVT

JR

JRG

LD1
LD1

LD2

SJ
SJ

SRVT

SUBV

VT

27.0

27.0
27.0
21.0
19.5
27.0
23.0
23.0

19.0
20.5

23.0

24.0

27.0
20.0

26.5

19.5
23.5

19.0

23.5
21.0

25.0

20.0

22.0

08
97
94
94
94
94
94

93
93

94

93

94
95

93

93
93

77

96
96

96

89

90

100 CHAMPION

RUNNER UP
3RD

S/O 23-24 5TH
S/O 24 4TH
S/O 23-20
S/O 23-22 6TH
S/O 213-19

S/O FORFEIT
WINNER

WINNER

WINNER

WINNER
CHAMPION

CHAMPION

S/0 23 CHAMPION
S/O 22

CHAMPION

S/O 22
S/O 24 CHAMPION

CHAMPION

CHAMPION

CHAMPION



2024 NEBRASKA STATE SHOOT
Event 10 EVENT 10 NEB HANDICAP CHAMP - 276 Entries

Out of State
ST SQ ATA#

Champion

KS 442 1930818

Runnerup+
ND 21.1 0618358

(19 - 20.5)
IL 3.4

(21 - 23.5)
OK 16.3

(24 - 26.5)

2206746

2211914

KS 41.2

(27 - 27.0)

KS 1.2
OK 24.4
SD 46.3

JR
OK 42.5

JRG
OK 42.2

LD1
OK 24.5

LD2
MS 27.4

KS 30.2

SJ
SD 6.3

SRVT
CO 31.2

SUBV
KS 40.2

VT
IA 242

1939333

9302986
9305277
4906420

1856857

2111901

1854803

0110887
0510710

2215657

8201567

2073189

8303883

Monday 08 July 2024

NAME

Michaela L. Baalmann

Patrick J. Bosh

Alex Paul

John W. Nicholson

Aidan Mckinney

Jeff L. Cuer
Patrick Stacey
Fred Nagel

Dakota L. Sliger

Layton W. Freas

Kya D. Funkhouser

Joy Hollis
Deborah C. Richter

Charles J. Gabel

Ronald R. Meining

Joe Blazek

Frank Sick

CATEG CL/YD SCORE

LD1

JR

JR

SUBV

JR

JRG

LD1

LD2
LD2

SJ

SRVT

SUBV

VT

22.5

27.0

20.0

23.0

25.0

27.0
27.0
27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

23.5
25.0

20.0

25.5

21.5

27.0

98 CHAMPION

97

90

93

91

92
92
92

93

90

94

82
82

92

92

94

88

R/U

WINNER

WINNER

WINNER

S/O  WINNER
S/O FORFEIT
S/O  FORFEIT

CHAMPION

CHAMPION

CHAMPION

S/O 20
S/O 22 CHAMPION

CHAMPION

CHAMPION

CHAMPION

CHAMPION
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2024 NEBRASKA STATE SHOOT
High All Around File - 229 Entries

In State

ST SQ ATA#
Champion

NE null 1314960
Runnerup+

NE null 9803338
AAA

NE null 1013959
NE null 1316333
AA

NE null 1213324
A

NE null 2215103
B

NE null 1939668
C

NE null 9304689
D

NE null 9106259
SJ

NE null 2072757
J

NE null 1939574
JG

NE null 2073249
L1

NE null 1315449
L2

NE null 1859527
SBV

NE null 2117521
SRV

NE null 9405329
V

NE null 8202852

Tuesday 09 July 2024

NAME

Dagen J. Voigtman

Jason L. Krause

Ryan T. Glow
Weston Lee Zolck

Connor J. Voigtman

Wyatt J. Happle

Makin R. Girmus

Robert E. Schlichtma

Matthew L. Carley

Wyatt William Debrie

Gavin J. Kuck

Clint 3. Mumm

Marissa Christiancy

Michelle A. Schulte

Andrew J. Agena

Randy K. Bartling

Stanley G. Welte

CATEG CL/YD SCORE

SJ

JG

L1

L2

SBV

SRV

AA

AA

AA

395

391

389
389

385

374

376

368

353

383

384

377

367

311

372

364

377

CHAMPION

RUNNER UP

S/O FORFEIT
S/O WINNER

WINNER

WINNER

WINNER

WINNER

WINNER

CHAMPION

CHAMPION

CHAMPION

CHAMPION

CHAMPION

CHAMPION

CHAMPION

CHAMPION
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2024 NEBRASKA STATE SHOOT
High All Around File - 229 Entries

Out of State

ST

Champion

OK

Runnerup+

ND

AAA

SD

AA
ND

A
IL

B
CO

C
OK

D
A

SJ
SD

J
KS

JG
OK

L1
KS

L2
KS

SBV

KS

SRV

AZ
SD

\%
OK

SQ

null

null

null

null

null

null

null

null

null

null

null

null

null

null

null
null

null

ATA#

1854803

0618358

4906420

1410586

2206745

8201567

2211914

9703128

2215657

1937511

2111901

1930818

0510710

9302986

5517840
4903250

4100924

Tuesday 09 July 2024

NAME

Kya D. Funkhouser

Patrick J. Bosh

Fred Nagel

Gabby A. Fischer

Jakeb Paul

Ronald R. Meining

John W. Nicholson

James F. Kimpston

Charles J. Gabel

Hunter s. Prockish

Layton W. Freas

Michaela L. Baalmann

Deborah C. Richter

Jeff L. Cuer

Gerry Williams
Bob Felber

Ron Bliss

CATEG CL/YD SCORE

L1

L1

SRV

SBV

SJ

JG

L1

L2

SBV

SRV
SRV

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

386

385

383

377

372

362

353

361

357

379

380

379

336

373

368
368

376

CHAMPION

RUNNER UP

WINNER

WINNER

WINNER

WINNER

WINNER

WINNER

CHAMPION

CHAMPION

CHAMPION

CHAMPION

CHAMPION

CHAMPION

FLIP CHAMPION

CHAMPION
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2024 NEBRASKA STATE SHOOT

In State

ST SQ ATA#
Champion

NE null 1314960
Runnerup+

NE null 1013959
AAA

NE null 9803338
AA

NE null 1213324
A

NE null 0768360
B

NE null 1939668
C

NE null 3218900
D

NE null 9106259
SJ

NE null 2072757
J

NE null 1939574
JG

NE null 1516062
L1

NE null 1621898
L2

NE null 1859527
SBV

NE null 9404168
SRV

NE null 9405329
V

NE null 8202852

Tuesday 09 July 2024

High Over All File - 153 Entries

NAME

Dagen J. Voigtman

Ryan T. Glow

Jason L. Krause

Connor J. Voigtman

Zach C. Bryant

Makin R. Girmus

John Skallberg

Matthew L. Carley

Wyatt William Debrie

Gavin J. Kuck

Bryce M. Mcgill

Jade E. Chapman

Michelle A. Schulte

Brian K. Kasuske

Randy K. Bartling

Stanley G. Welte

CATEG CL/YD SCORE

SJ

JG

L1

L2

SBV

SRV

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

1077 CHAMPION

1061 RUNNER UP

1053 WINNER

1054 WINNER

1024 WINNER

1027 WINNER

989 WINNER

970 WINNER

1035 CHAMPION

1049 CHAMPION

1023 CHAMPION

990 CHAMPIONS

866 CHAMPION

1001 CHAMPION

1010 CHAMPION

1017 CHAMPION
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2024 NEBRASKA STATE SHOOT

Out of State
ST SQ ATA#

Champion

OK null 1854803
Runnerup+

IA  null 9605016
AAA

TX null 0113558
AA

ND null 1410586
A

OK null 9401095
B

CO null 8201567
C

OK null 2211914
D

IA  null 9703128
SJ

SD null 2215657
J

AR null 1857988
JG

OK null 2111901
L1

OH null 1113128
L2

MS null 0110887
SBV

KS null 9302986
SRV

AZ null 5517840
V

OK null 4100924

Tuesday 09 July 2024

High Over All File - 153 Entries

NAME

Kya D. Funkhouser

Bradley A. Gray

Damian Giles

Gabby A. Fischer

David Bacon I

Ronald R. Meining

John W. Nicholson

James F. Kimpston

Charles J. Gabel

Gilbert W. Palmer

Layton W. Freas

Elaina Mccarthy

Joy Hollis

Jeff L. Cuer

Gerry Williams

Ron Bliss

CATEG CL/YD SCORE

L1

L1

SBV

SRV

SBV

SJ

JG

L1

L2

SBV

SRV

AA

AA

AA

AA

1045 CHAMPION

1028 RUNNER UP

1022 WINNER

1020 WINNER

988 WINNER

966 WINNER

943 WINNER

952 WINNER

967 CHAMPION

1034 CHAMPION

1030 CHAMPION

1023 CHAMPION

885 CHAMPION

1016 CHAMPION

1014 CHAMPION

1020 CHAMPION

Page 2 of 2



	event_10_final
	10Event Shoot Winners Export (1)

	2024 NEBRASKA STATE SHOOT HAA Shoot Winners Export
	2024 NEBRASKA STATE SHOOT HOA Shoot Winners Export



